2018 ESA Points Matrix

ESA Standard Point Matrix for 2018 Season - 2019 Championships Rev'd: 2014-11-30

ESA District Name : Outer Banks North Carolina
]

2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH
1 BoysUl2 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1  William Deane 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 - 7,000.0 1
2 Justin McManus 810 729 810 729 900 900 - 4,878.0 2
3 Jack Ottley 900 900 900 900 - - 3,600.0 3
4 Cayden Jensen 810 590 - - - 1,400.0 4
5 Jesse Ottley 810 810.0 5
6 Elliott Jones 656 - - - - 656.0 t6
7 Noah Savage 656 - - - 656.0 t6
2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH 0
(02) Boys U14 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov 0-Jan
(13 & Under)
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1 Kai Wescoat 1000 900 1000 900 900 729 1000 6,429.0 1
2 Miles MccCall 900 1000 656 729 1000 1000 729 6,014.0 2
3 William Deane 656 810 900 810 810 900 810 5,696.0 3
4 Vance Plevyak 810 729 729 504.9 504.9 810 900 4,987.8 4
5 DylanJones 504.9 590 590 590 656 504.9 590 4,025.8 5
6 Nathan Tsonev 408.9 408.9 1000 729 656 3,202.8 6
7 Mason Miller 590 656 810 590 2,646.0 7
8 Logan Botson 504.9 504.9 504.9 408.9 504.9 2,428.5 8
9 Curren Brieholz 504.9 408.9 408.9 504.9 1,827.6 9
10 Justin McManus 331.2 590 656 1,577.2 10
11 Gavin Farris 729 656 1,385.0 11
12 Grey Clark 504.9 504.9 t12
13 Joseph Wagner 504.9 504.9 t12
14 Jack Ottley 408.9 408.9 14
2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH 0
(03) Boys U16 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov 0-Jan
(15 & Under)
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1 Stefan Turko 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 900 1000 6,900.0 1
2 Owen McCall 900 900 900 810 900 810 656 5,876.0 2
3 Kai Wescoat 729 729 729 900 810 504.9 900 5,301.9 3
4 Noah Goetsch 656 810 590 656 729 1000 810 5,251.0 4
5 William Forrest 590 590 504.9 590 656 729 729 4,388.9 5
6 Micah Stewart 531 656 408.9 504.9 531 590 531 3,752.8 6
7  Willam Robinson 504.9 504.9 504.9 590 2,104.7 7
8 Nathan Tsonev 729 590 656 1,975.0 8
9  Gavin Farris 810 810.0 t9
10 Dylan Watters 810 810.0 t9
11 Dylan Jones 656 656.0 11
12 Townes Manning 504.9 504.9 12
13 Wyatt Jones 408.9 408.9 13
2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH 0
(04) Junior Men U18 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov 0-Jan
(17 & Under)
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1 Max Bigney 1000 810 1000 810 1000 900 5,520.0 1
2 Ethan White 729 656 656 729 729 810 1000 5,309.0 2
3  Payton Savage 900 1000 810 810 656 900 5,076.0 3
4 William Forrest 656 590 729 1000 656 590 729 4,950.0 4
5 Stephen Muglia 810 900 900 900 1000 4,510.0 5
6 Evan Wienert - 729 590 900 590 729 810 - 4,348.0 6
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Mens shortboard
(18-29)

Charlie Allen
Tommy Tillett
Daniel Brake
Khaleb Kozlik
Laiten Gibson

Masters
(30-39)

Senior Men
(40-49)

Jason Brieholz
Tim Ewell

Robert Poitras
Andrew Jones
Brian Brieholz

Legends
(50 & Over)

Perry Creef
Joe Gillen
Rascoe Hunt
Jay Hawekotte
Michael Payne
Ricky Brake

Grand Legends
(M/F 60 & Over)

Jay Hawekotte

Girls U12

Mabhina Peer
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Total
6,310.0
3,000.0
1,900.0
1,729.0
1,000.0

Total
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total
3,700.0
2,900.0
1,000.0
1,000.0

810.0

0.0

Total
6,900.0
4,510.0
4,068.0
4,059.0
3,734.0
2,704.0

Total
5,000.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total
2,000.0
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2018 ESA Points Matrix

2 Leila Robinson 900 1000 1,900.0 2
3 Camden Hoover 1000 1,000.0 t3
4  Lily Doyle 1000 1,000.0 t3

2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH 0
(10) Girlsu14 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov 0-Jan
(13 & Under)
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1 Chloe Wienert 1000 1000 1000 1000 900 1000 5,900.0 1
2 Maili McManus 810 900 900 1000 900 1000 5,510.0 2
3 Tatum Dermatus 810 900 810 900 3,420.0 3
4  Camden Hoover 900 900.0 4
2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH 0
(11) GirlsU16 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov 0-Jan
(15 & Under)
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1 Gwendolyn Botson 900 900 900 - 810 900 1000 - 5,410.0 1
2 Maddy Wagner 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 - - 5,000.0 2
3 Chloe Wienert - 1000 810 900 900 810 - - 4,420.0 3
4 Tatum Dermatus - 810 - - - - - - 810.0 4
2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH 0
(12) Junior Women U18 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov 0-Jan
(17 & Under)
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1 Maddy Wagner 900 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 - - 5,900.0 1
2 Acy Davis 1000 900 - 900 - - - - 2,800.0 2
3 Summer Banning 900 - - - - - - - 900.0 t3
4 Chloe Wienert - - 900 - - - - - 900.0 t3
2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH 0
(13) Women 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov 0-Jan
(18-34)
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1 - - - - - - - - 0.0 1
2 - - - - - - - - 0.0 2
3 - - - - - - - - 0.0 3
4 - - - - - - - - 0.0 4
5 - - - - - - - - 0.0 5
6 - - - - - - - - 0.0 6
2018 KDH KH Rodanth HATB KH KH KH 0
(14) Ladies 28-Apr 9-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul 8-Sep 29-Sep 4-Nov 0-Jan
(35 & Over)
1 2 3 3.1 5 6 7 Total Place
1 LeAnn Robinson - 1000 - - - - 1000 - 2,000.0 1
2 - - - - - - - - 0.0 2
3 - - - - - - - - 0.0 3
4 - - - - - - - - 0.0 4
5 - - - - - - - - 0.0 5
6 - - - - - - - - 0.0 6
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Menehune Longboard U14
(M/F 13 & Under)

Vance Plevyak
Dylan Jones
Gavin Farris
Joseph Wagner
Jack Ottley
Kirra Dawson
Noah Savage

Junior Mens Longboard U18
(17 & Under)

Ethan White
William Forrest
Max Bigney

Evan Wienert
Gavin Farris
Stephen Muglia
Townes Manning

Mens Longboard
(18-34)

Masters Longboard
(35-49)

Robert Poitras

Legends Longboard
(50 & Over)

Perry Creef
Rascoe Hunt

Joe Gillen
Michael Payne

Grand Legends Lonboard
(50 & Over)

Jay Hawekotte
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900
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900
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810
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3.1
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21-Jul
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HATB

KH
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900
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1000
900
810

KH
8-Sep
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900
1000

KH
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6
1000
900

KH
29-Sep

6
1000
810
900

KH
29-Sep
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29-Sep

KH
29-Sep

900
810
1000

KH
29-Sep

KH

KH

4-Nov

7
1000

KH
4-Nov

7
1000
900

KH
4-Nov

KH
4-Nov

KH
4-Nov

1000
900
810
729

KH
4-Nov

KH

0-Jan

0-Jan

0-Jan

0-Jan

0-Jan

Total Place
7,000.0 1
4,410.0 2
1,800.0 3
810.0 t4
810.0 t4
729.0 t5
729.0 t5
Total Place
6,800.0 1
5,566.0 2
5,168.0 3
2,122.0 4
1,710.0 5
1,539.0 6
729.0 7
Total Place
0.0 1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
Total Place
1,000.0 1
Total Place
5,700.0 1
4,420.0 2
3,710.0 3
3,097.0 4
Total Place
2,000.0 1
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Junior Womens Longboard U18
(17 & Under)

Camden Hoover
Chloe Wienert

Womens Longboard
(18-34)

Ladies Longboard
(35 & Over)

Open Bodyboard
(M/F All Ages)

Willam Forrest
Currin Brieholz
Khaleb Kozlik

Open SUP
(M/F All Ages)

Open Shortboard
(M/F All Ages)

Perry Creef
William Deane
Max Bigney
Stephen Muglia
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14-Jul
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Total
- 1,000.0
- 1,000.0

0
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- 0.0
- 0.0
- 0.0
- 0.0

0
0-Jan

Total
- 0.0
- 0.0
- 0.0
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0-Jan

Total
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900.0

0-Jan
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0.0
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0-Jan

Total
5,968.0
4,818.4
4,704.9
4,188.3
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2018 ESA Points Matrix

5 Noah Goetsch 504.9 504.9 255.1 810 729 590 729 4,122.9 5
6 Charlie Allen 408.9 729 255.1 729 531.4 504.9 810 3,968.3 6
7 Ethan White 504.9 408.9 590 504.9 350 656 656 3,670.7 7
8 Tommy Tillett 810 810 900 2,520.0 8
9 Kai Wescoat 590 504.9 350 255.1 590 2,290.0 9
10 Mark Peer 1000 1000 2,000.0 10
11 Evan Wienert 656 255.1 408.9 504.9 1,824.9 11
12 Payton Savage 408.9 186 478.3 1,073.2 12
13 Laiten Gibson 590 331.2 921.2 13
14 Owen McCall 350 504.9 854.9 14
15 Khaleb Kozlik 350 430.5 780.5 15
16 Tim Ewell 331.2 408.9 740.1 16
17 Daniel Brake 656 656.0 17
18 Joe Gillen 504.9 504.9 t18
19 Brian Brieholz 350 350.0 t18
20 Dylan Watters 350 350.0 t20
21 Summer Banning 331.2 331.2 t20
22 Maddy Wagner 331.2 331.2 22
23 Jason Brieholz 255.1 255.1 22
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